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Berne - Heartland Washed Cotton Duck
Hooded Jacket - HJ375

12 oz./yd? (US), 20 oz./L yd (CA), super-duty cotton duck
Heavyweight quilt-lined taffeta liner

Three-piece insulated hood with drawcord

Two front patch pockets

Three inside pockets

Triple-needle stitched main seam

Heavy-duty brass zipper

Pleated elbows

Pleated action back

Manufactured in a LEED (Leadership in Energy and Environmental Design)
certified factory

Colors

Bark Black Olive
Duck

Finished Measurements

S M L XL
Body Length 26 27 28 29
Chest Width (Laid Flat) 201/2 221/2 241/2 261/2
Sleeve Length 36 363/4 371/2 381/4
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2XL

30
281/2

39

3XL

31
301/2

393/4

4XL

32
321/2

401/2



